Wednesday, August 11, 2021
DC Weather: Sunny in the morning with scattered thunderstorms later in the day. High of 97°
and a low of 77°.

Days left: ~864
o (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) Travel to Forrestal
7:30am Interview with CNN New Day
Location: StudioGo at (b) (6)
Staft: Christiana
Briefing: Attached.
7:40am Interview Concludes
8:30am AM Huddle
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
8:50am Huddle Concludes
9:00am Daily IN Briefing
Location: 7+ Floor SCIF
9:30am Briefing Concludes
9:35am BID and BBB Cabinet Meeting
Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Tarak

Briefing: Attached
10:00am Meeting Concludes

10:00am BIF Thank You Call
Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Christiana
Briefing: Attached.

10:15am YOU Disconnect / Call Continues

10:15am Sam Walsh Swearing-In Ceremony
Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Caroline, Tarak

Briefing: Attached
10:30pm Event Concludes

10:45am Press Prep



11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:40pm

2:30pm

2:35pm

2:55pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:15pm

Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Bridget, Charisma, David, Tarak
Briefing: We will send YOU the briefing Wednesday morning.

Prep Concludes / Lunch

(b)(5) Principals Meeting

Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Tarak
Briefing: Attached

Meeting Concludes / Desk Time

LCYV Live Roundtable
Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Christiana

Briefing: Attached
Event Concludes

Interview with Tim Puko, WSJ

Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Bridget

Briefing: Attached

Interview Concludes

Interview with Bill Gates

Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Bridget
Briefing: Coming soon.

Interview Concludes / Desk Time

VA Travel Meeting
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Adrianna, Aimee, Ali, Becca, Bridget, Cassidy, Christiana,

Christopher, Dave, David, Emma, Elizabeth, Jeremiah, Juliana,
Luke, Tarak, Vanessa
Briefing: We will send YOU the briefing on Wednesday.

Meeting Concludes

Meeting with Christopher Davis on Reconciliation Bill
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.




Staft: Ali, Becca, Carla, Christopher, Elizabeth, Jeremiah, Tarak

Briefing: None

4:45pm Meeting Concludes

5:00pm Check Out Call with S2
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Christiana, Christopher, Tarak

5:30pm Call Concludes / Depart Forrestal



